éssernce

Every house is different. Every fabric is
unique. We want to help you weave a
story together to create an enchanting
story of harmony. A place that is cosy,
comfortable and makes you feel like your

very own space. Indulge into a beautiful

maximalism of weaves with outstanding

quality of fabrics made in handpicked
thoughtful colors. Our collections are a
new tool to get affordable luxury.
Greatly priced our fabrics will create a

space that is class apart.

| www.maishaa.com |




Vibrant, muted, textured plain solid
colors are the safest ways for creating
a color blocking experiment for your
space. A subtle addition of color along
with a spectrum of patterns is a must
to create that wonderful effect in any
surrounding. A fairly heavy weight
upholstery with over 50,000 cycles
martindale is what you need in a space
that requires a regular wear and tear.
With our soft touch and great quality
fabrics you can update your comfort
with very minimal maintenance.
Designed to display stylish sensibility
and smart perfectionism
results in a space that is minimal, classy

and comforting.
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Opera Cat 04 Z181108-04

Opera Cat 04 Z181199-01

Collection

OCB 4

oCB4

OCB 4

OCB 4

OCB 4

oCB4

OCB 4

OCB 4

Design

7181022

7181045

7181101

Z181104X

7181108

7181109

7181197

7181199

Composition
47%LINEN,53%POLY
100% Polyster
100% Polyster
100% Polyster
100% Polyster
38%LINEN,62%POLY
100% Polyster

100% Polyster

R

Opera Cat 04 Z181197-02

300

290

300

290

290

290

290

300

Opera Cat 04 Z181108-05

e

Opera Cat 04 Z181199-02

Weight

305

170

220

205

190

180

170

225

Opera Cat 04 Z181109-01

Opera Cat 04 Z181197-03

Opera Cat 04 Z181199-03

Martindale

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2895

2445

2895

2895

2645

2895

2445

2145
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